L\éﬁjn@//'ig

Equivalent fractions

Grade 4 Fractions Worksheet

Write in the missing fraction and color in the pie charts.

%@3

16

2)

4)

6)

8)

B O R

OO|N

AP RECRECRE

Online reading & math for K-5

www.k5learning.com


http://www.k5learning.com

L%fr@g

Answers
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